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	2.1.1 Responses to DVV query 
	Sl.No
	DVV Query raised 
	Response from HEI

	1
	Tabulated list of students for each program showing sl. no., roll no., reg no/admn no, name, class, batch, program, academic year, for each year, separately for all the 5 assessment years, in the letter head of the college, attested by Principal. 
	HEI Input Edited 

	
	
	2020-21

	
	
	2019-20

	
	
	2018-19

	
	
	2017-18

	
	
	2016-17

	2
	Certificate of Principal showing number of students admitted for each program, in the college for each year, for all the 5 assessment years.. 
	Certificate 

	3
	Tabulated list of students enrolled in the College showing sl. no., roll no., reg no/admn no, name, class, batch, program, academic year, for each year, for all the 5 assessment years in the college website with weblink provided in DVV Portal so that on selection of the link search should land on the respective document and not to any other Menu or another link, or Google Drive.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Weblink 

	4
	Document related to sanction of intake from affiliating University/ Government/statutory body, for each program, for each year, for all the 5 assessment years, attested by Principal. 
	VTU Approval

	
	
	AICTE Approval

	5
	Approved admission list year-wise/ program-wise from the affiliating university, attested by Principal. 
	2020-21

	
	
	2019-20

	
	
	2018-19

	
	
	2017-18

	
	
	2016-17

	6
	Certificate of Prinicipal approved sacntioned strength of students aganist each assessment year.
	Certificate
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